2023 ADELAIDE THUNDERBIRDS n;&;;,,
TALENT ACADEMY - EMERGING
HEAD COACH

EXPRESSION OF INTEREST

NAME

ADDRESS

SUBURB

POSTCODE

PHONE (MOB)

PHONE (HOME)

EMAIL

QUALIFICATIONS: [ ] Advanced [] Elite [] High Performance

Please note to be eligible for appointment the Head Coach must:

e Must hold a current minimum Advanced Coach Accreditation;

e Be acurrent financial member of Netball SA; and

e Have a current Working with Children Check completed through the Department
of Human Services. (To be provided with application)

e Must be available for the below trial and training dates and Development
Academy sessions as required (2-3 sessions TBC)

Clare Trial: Saturday 25 February 202
Berri Trial: Sunday 26 February 2023
Whyalla Trial: Sunday 5 March 2023
Metro Trial: Thursday 9 March 2023
Keith Trial: Sunday 19 March 2023
Training 1: Sunday 7 May, 2023
Training 2: Sunday 4 June 2023
Training 3: Sunday 30 July 2023
Training 4: Sunday 27 August 2023

Two-Day Camp: Friday 13 October - Saturday 14 October 2023
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EXPERIENCE: Please outline your coaching experience below.

APPLICANTS NAME

APPLICANTS SIGNATURE

DATE

Return application to:
Roz Fraser
Netball SA Pathways Manager
Phone |08 8238 0524
Mobile | 0477 006 772

Email | roz.fraser@netballsa.asn.au

APPLICATIONS CLOSE 9:00AM MONDAY 9 JANUARY 2023
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